
Bezirk Vorderpfalz-Nord Pokal 2015/16

Bezirkspokal Schüler
Pokal-Spielplan

Spielleiter-Kontakt: Ridzewski, Hartmut, Weinbietstr. 6b, 67065 Ludwigshafen, Mobil: 0178 8185463, Nadia-hartmut@web.de

 
Finale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So. 21.02.2016 15:00 1 SV Pfingstweide TTC Oppau 3:4
 
Halbfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So. 21.02.2016 13:30 v 401 TTC Oppau ASV Maxdorf 4:0
 
Freilose Halbfinale
    SV Pfingstweide   
 
Viertelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa.
Fr.
Sa.
Sa.

12.12.2015
08.01.2016
09.01.2016
09.01.2016

15:00 v
18:00 v
14:00
15:00

1
3
2
4

SV Pfingstweide
TTF Dannstadt-Schauernheim
TSV Freinsheim
TG Oggersheim

TTC Frankenthal
TTC Frankenthal II
ASV Maxdorf
TTC Oppau

4:1
4:0 NA

1:4
1:4

 
Achtelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Mi.
Sa.
Sa.
Sa.
Sa.
Sa.
Sa.
Sa.

14.10.2015
17.10.2015
17.10.2015
17.10.2015
17.10.2015
17.10.2015
17.10.2015
17.10.2015

18:15 v
12:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
15:00
15:00
15:00

8
6
3
4
7
1
2
5

TuS Wachenheim
TTC Oppau
TTC Frankenthal
TSG Eisenberg II
TSV Freinsheim
TTC Oppau II
TTC Oggersheim
SV Pfingstweide

ASV Maxdorf
DJK SG Conc. Ludwigshafen
DJK Palatia Limburgerhof
TG Oggersheim
VTV Mundenheim
TTC Frankenthal II
TTF Dannstadt-Schauernheim
TTC Bad Dürkheim

0:4
4:0
4:0
2:4
4:1

0:4 NA
0:4 NA

4:0
 
1. Runde
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa.
Sa.
Sa.
Sa.
Sa.
Sa.
Sa.
Sa.
Sa.
Sa.
Sa.
Sa.
Sa.
Sa.
Sa.
Sa.
Sa.

05.09.2015
05.09.2015
05.09.2015
05.09.2015
05.09.2015
05.09.2015
05.11.2016
05.11.2016
05.11.2016
05.11.2016
05.11.2016
05.11.2016
05.11.2016
05.11.2016
05.11.2016
05.11.2016
05.11.2016

12:00 v
14:00 v
14:00 v
14:00 v
14:30 v
14:30 t/v
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00

5
1
2
3
4
6
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11

ASV Maxdorf
TSG Eisenberg II
VfL Neuhofen
TSG Eisenberg
VTV Mundenheim
ASV Birkenheide
ASV Birkenheide
TTC Oppau II
TTC Oppau
TTC Frankenthal
TTV Mutterstadt
DJK Palatia Limburgerhof
SV Pfingstweide
TSG Eisenberg II
VfL Neuhofen
TTC Oggersheim
VTV Mundenheim

TTC Oppau III
TTC Altrip
TG Oggersheim
TTF Dannstadt-Schauernheim
TTV Mutterstadt
TTC Bad Dürkheim
TSG Eisenberg
TTC Oppau III
DJK SG Conc. Ludwigshafen
TTC Frankenthal II
TTC Altrip
ASV Maxdorf
TTF Dannstadt-Schauernheim
TG Oggersheim
TuS Wachenheim
TSV Freinsheim
TTC Bad Dürkheim

4:3
4:0 NA

2:4
0:4 NA

4:0
0:4 NA

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Freilose 1. Runde
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

TTC Frankenthal
TTC Frankenthal II
TSV Freinsheim
DJK Palatia Limburgerhof
DJK SG Conc. Ludwigshafen
TTC Oggersheim
TTC Oppau
TTC Oppau II
SV Pfingstweide
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Bezirk Vorderpfalz-Nord Pokal 2015/16

Bezirkspokal Schüler
Pokal-Spielplan (Fortsetzung)

    TuS Wachenheim   
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